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Press CockpitSummary

MONTH YTD MOBILE

Jan'26
vs Jan'25

Jan>Jan'26
vs Jan>Jan'25

Feb'25>Jan'26
vs Feb'24>Jan'25

SALES -10.3% -10.3% -10.1%
TURNOVER -3.7% -3.7% -3.5%

SALES

Product  %Evo Month %Evo YTD %Evo Mobile

Magazines -10.7% -10.7% -8.5%

Newspapers -9.8% -9.8% -10.1%

Collections 7.8% 7.8% -19.2%

Others (+P, DVD, Trendies,...) -24.2% -26.5% -34.4%

TURNOVER

Product  %Evo Month %Evo YTD %Evo Mobile

Magazines -4.6% -4.5% -3.8%

Newspapers -1.0% -1.0% -1.1%

Collections -3.3% -3.3% -16.0%

Others (+P, DVD, Trendies,...) -24.0% -29.3% -7.5%
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Magazines
>> Language view

>> Family view by language (Mobile)
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Magazines

NL Turnover
Mobile (€) #Titles

Weight %Evo

Sales Value Sales Value

TELEVISION 37,276,268 19 54.98% 42.35% -9.22% -1.54%

FEMININ 20,541,591 97 19.31% 23.34% -5.86% -4.57%

JEUX CEREBRAUX 10,862,661 200 10.15% 12.34% -2.43% 0.71%

ACTUALITES 6,086,954 27 6.41% 6.92% -12.66% -9.11%

MAISON 2,237,424 46 1.37% 2.54% -15.34% -15.53%

EVASION-LOISIRS 1,462,409 103 0.97% 1.66% -12.59% -9.99%

SCIENCES 1,398,703 26 0.81% 1.59% -3.92% 0.93%

JEUNESSE ENFANCE 1,379,587 63 1.13% 1.57% -12.07% -7.24%

SPORTS & LOISIRS ACTIFS 1,282,873 51 0.78% 1.46% -15.66% -8.32%

FAMILLE 1,204,877 32 0.99% 1.37% -14.23% -9.92%

TOP 10 DUTCH 83,733,347 664 96.90% 95.13% -8.37% -3.48%

ALL FAMILIES 88,021,921 825 100.00% 100.00% -8.46% -3.73%

>> Family view by language (Mobile)

FR Turnover
Mobile (€) #Titles

Weight %Evo

Sales Value Sales Value

TELEVISION 20,016,503 14 46.24% 30.95% -8.38% -2.64%

ACTUALITES 14,581,952 150 21.65% 22.54% -11.62% -8.23%

FEMININ 9,227,669 168 12.62% 14.27% -9.76% -6.41%

JEUX CEREBRAUX 7,537,453 422 8.75% 11.65% -3.61% -0.03%

EVASION-LOISIRS 3,198,563 343 2.12% 4.95% 8.30% 12.22%

JEUNESSE ENFANCE 2,074,554 199 2.00% 3.21% -0.69% 4.00%

SCIENCES 1,579,857 168 1.00% 2.44% -10.66% -5.33%

FAMILLE 1,214,890 89 1.25% 1.88% -8.11% -7.05%

SPORTS & LOISIRS ACTIFS 1,025,358 133 0.76% 1.59% -14.56% -12.34%

AUTO 967,476 63 0.98% 1.50% -10.22% -9.53%

TOP 10 FRENCH 61,424,276 2,026 97.36% 94.97% -8.54% -3.89%

ALL FAMILIES 64,679,525 2,130 100.00% 100.00% -8.51% -3.77%
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Magazines

DE Turnover
Mobile (€) #Titles

Weight %Evo

Sales Value Sales Value

FEMININ 611,623 94 42.81% 32.03% -12.16% -7.69%

ACTUALITES 459,194 38 13.67% 24.05% -6.10% -2.33%

TELEVISION 299,726 19 22.87% 15.70% -8.40% -4.16%

AUTO 205,225 48 7.73% 10.75% -10.17% -6.20%

JEUX CEREBRAUX 69,471 91 4.07% 3.64% -3.70% -1.54%

EVASION-LOISIRS 55,973 48 1.32% 2.93% -12.18% -6.82%

SPORTS & LOISIRS ACTIFS 45,699 37 1.65% 2.39% -17.06% -14.88%

FAMILLE 37,184 31 1.43% 1.95% -9.06% -4.05%

MAISON 33,559 27 1.09% 1.76% -17.48% -15.05%

JEUNESSE ADOS 21,371 4 1.56% 1.12% -6.75% 0.89%

TOP 10 GERMAN 1,839,026 437 98.21% 96.32% -10.03% -5.60%

ALL FAMILIES 1,909,383 501 100.00% 100.00% -9.94% -5.47%

>> Family view by language (Mobile)

EN Turnover
Mobile (€) #Titles

Weight %Evo

Sales Value Sales Value

ACTUALITES 781,565 42 38.13% 37.37% -7.79% 6.81%

EVASION-LOISIRS 469,092 235 20.21% 22.43% -10.77% -5.78%

MAISON 200,085 63 9.81% 9.57% -5.51% -3.47%

FEMININ 196,758 61 11.85% 9.41% -3.63% -0.25%

AUTO 141,031 37 6.74% 6.74% -11.89% -7.11%

SPORTS & LOISIRS ACTIFS 128,404 62 5.91% 6.14% -18.33% -13.19%

EROTIQUE 61,113 25 2.31% 2.92% -3.13% -2.95%

SCIENCES 39,969 41 1.59% 1.91% -22.16% -19.81%

FAMILLE 20,338 11 1.03% 0.97% -13.00% -14.94%

INFORMATIQUE 18,066 15 0.67% 0.86% -6.83% -0.89%

TOP 10 ENGLISH 2,056,421 592 98.25% 98.33% -8.94% -1.55%

ALL FAMILIES 2,091,291 627 100.00% 100.00% -8.94% -1.56%

>> Family view by language (Mobile)
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Magazines

IT Turnover
Mobile (€) #Titles

Weight %Evo

Sales Value Sales Value

ACTUALITES 160,128 13 52.17% 44.71% -6.08% -4.26%

JEUX CEREBRAUX 71,396 31 22.10% 19.93% -4.90% -3.38%

FEMININ 40,270 23 8.62% 11.24% -5.92% -0.72%

TELEVISION 16,301 4 8.74% 4.55% -26.99% -27.22%

EVASION-LOISIRS 14,553 7 1.99% 4.06% 16.21% 20.45%

MAISON 13,947 12 1.67% 3.89% -12.47% -4.10%

FAMILLE 11,840 8 1.70% 3.31% -17.09% -15.47%

SPORTS & LOISIRS ACTIFS 9,963 8 1.07% 2.78% -5.58% -2.27%

SCIENCES 6,595 4 0.84% 1.84% 9.22% 9.80%

AUTO 6,235 7 0.58% 1.74% -11.09% -4.26%

TOP 10 ITALIAN 351,227 117 99.47% 98.06% -8.01% -4.42%

ALL FAMILIES 358,161 136 100.00% 100.00% -7.95% -4.27%

SP Turnover
Mobile (€) #Titles

Weight %Evo

Sales Value Sales Value

ACTUALITES 202,504 5 91.14% 85.54% -14.81% -4.38%

FEMININ 24,815 14 6.68% 10.48% -5.48% 2.44%

MAISON 7,572 4 1.68% 3.20% -20.59% -11.27%

EVASION-LOISIRS 1,775 4 0.48% 0.75% -5.76% -7.53%

SPORTS & LOISIRS ACTIFS 79 1 0.03% 0.03% -68.42% -68.42%

ALL FAMILES 236,746 28 100.00% 100.00% -14.35% -4.04%

>> Family view by language (Mobile)
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Newspapers
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Newspapers
>> Language view

SALES TURNOVER
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THANK YOU FOR READING

Please contact mktg.research@ampnet.be for more detailed information

Merci de contacter mktg.research@ampnet.be pour plus d'information

Voor meer informatie, kan u steeds mktg.research@ampnet.be contacteren
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